












City of Port Jervis DRI Project: Design, Engineering, and Construction Management Services - Enhance the Streetscape Along Jersey Avenue
RFP Sent per Request

Count
Date RFP 
Requested

Date RFP 
Sent MWBE, etc.

First 
Name Last Name

Email: RFPs and Virtual Conference 
invitations for 11/17/25, 3:00 PM 
were sent

Contact - 
Primary/CC Company Add1 City State Zip Tel

1 11/7/2025 11/7/2025 Faraz Murtaza faraz.murtaza@blinksigns.com Primary NA NA NA NA NA NA
2 11/7/2025 11/7/2025 James Gleason james.gleason@cpengineers.com Primary 11 Park Lake Rd Sparta NJ 07871 973-300-9003 x120
3 11/7/2025 11/7/2025 Eric Dahlquist Eric.Dahlquist@cpengineers.com CC CP Engineers 11 Park Lake Rd Sparta NJ 07871 973-300-9003 x120

4 11/6/2025 11/6/2025 Edward Campany II ehcampany@gmail.com Primary Edward Harold Campany II, AICP 585-694-6634
5 11/5/2025 11/6/2025 Brett Gartner bgartner@rentracre.com CC 646-281-9645
6 11/5/2025 11/6/2025 Tatyana Gartner tatyana@tatyana-design.com Primary

7 11/5/2025 11/6/2025 MWBE Ricardo Ramirez Rramirez@rro-eng.com Primary
RRO Engineering Consultant, 
P.L.L.C 288 Van Duzer Rd. Middletown NY 10940 917-982-8284

8 11/6/2025 11/6/2025 Lori Demko Lori.Demko@ConstructConnect Primary Construct Connect 513-458-8690
9 11/5/2025 11/5/2025 David Nisley dnisley@GYMODPC.com Primary GYMO 18969 US Route 11 Watertown NY 13601 315-788-3900

10 11/5/2025 11/5/2025
DBE/MBE/
SBE Jean Dimitri d.jean@sepcus.com Primary

Siddiqui Engineering and Land 
Surveying PC

11 11/5/2025 11/5/2025 Christina Boyle cboyle@psands.com Primary PS&S 516-464-5022
12 11/5/2025 11/5/2025 Elaine Haid elaine.haid@collierseng.com Primary Colliers Engineering & Design 732-383-1941
13 11/5/2025 11/5/2025 Mike Voelkel mike@lvfla.com Primary LVF Landscape Architects, PLLC 115 5th Ave, 3rd Floor New York NY 10003 646-481-0531
14 11/5/2025 11/5/2025 Alexia Friend Alexia@lvfla.com CC LVF Landscape Architects, PLLC 115 5th Ave, 3rd Floor New York NY 10003 646-481-0531
15 11/5/2025 11/5/2025 Teresa York Tyork@jmt.com Primary JMT of NewYork, Inc. 19 British American Blvd. Latham NY 12110 518-218-5937
16 11/5/2025 11/5/2025 Tiffany Chen Tchen@jmt.com CC JMT of NewYork, Inc. 19 British American Blvd. Latham NY 12110 518-218-5937
17 11/5/2025 11/5/2025 Dawn Langenbach dlangenbach@lalandbaptiste.com Primary Laland Baptiste 518-505-8191
18 11/5/2025 11/5/2025 D/MBE Elizabeth Barnes elizabeth@quadrantpc.co Primary Quandrant PC 954-812-4604
19 11/5/2025 11/5/2025 Jacqueline Noteboom jn@fellp.com Primary Fellenzer Engineering , LLP 22 Mulberry St., Ste 2A Middletown NY 10940 845-343-1481
20 11/5/2025 11/5/2025 Courtney Pedalino cpedalino@boswellengineering.com Primary Boswell 330 Phillips Ave. S. Hackensack NJ 7606 201-641-0770
21 11/5/2025 11/5/2025 Penny Perkins PennyPerkins@chasolutions.com Primary CHA Consuilting, Inc.

21.1 11/14/2025 11/14/2025 Mike Hurtt MHurtt@chasolutions.com CC CHA
21.2 11/14/2025 11/14/2025 Joseph Cimino jcimino@chasolutions.com CC CHA

22 11/5/2025 11/5/2025 Rahim Ali rahim.ali@fastech-eng.com Primary Fastech Consulting Engineers 235 Moore St., Ste 200 Hackensack NJ 07601 201-345-4647
23 11/5/2025 11/5/2025 Arsalan Gilani Arsalan.gilani@fastech-eng.com CC Fastech Consulting Engineers 235 Moore St., Ste 200 Hackensack NJ 07601 201-345-4647
24 11/5/2025 11/5/2025 Enid Santiago esantiago@pacogroup.com Primary PACO Group
25 11/5/2025 11/5/2025 Lauren Jones lejones@slrconsulting.com Primary SLR Intl' Corp. 203-804-5482
26 11/5/2025 11/5/2025 Debbie Slater dslater@criterium-hanna.com Primary Criterium-Hanna Engineers 100 Matawan Rd., Ste. 325 Matawan NJ 07747 732-230-7473
27 11/5/2025 11/5/2025 Jim Welsh Jwelsh@mkwla.com Primary MKW + Associates, LLC 39 Park Ave. Rutherford NJ 07070 201-933-7809
28 11/3/2025 11/4/2025 Alicia Petrulis Alicia.Petrulis@nv5.com Primary NV5 New Yor or Melville NY 631-891-3211
29 11/3/2025 11/4/2025 Patricia Manarin PublicRecords@deltek.com Primary Deltek Public Records 2291 Wood Oak Drive Herndon VA 20171
30 11/3/2025 11/4/2025 Michelle Ren Mren@Pennoni.com Primary Pennoni 130 Wes 29th St., 11th Fl. New York NY 10001 212-239-7626

30.1 11/13/2025 11/13/2025 Chuck Miller ChMiller@Pennoni.com CC Pennoni

31 11/3/2025 11/4/2025 Debra Sauerman Debras@cisleads.com Primary
Construction Information 
Systems 170 Kinnelon Rd. Kinnelon NJ 07405 973-492-0509

32 11/11/2025 11/11/2025 Paul Koopman pkoopman@lalandbaptiste.com CC
Laland Baptiste - see Dawn 
Langenbach

33 11/11/2025 11/11/2025 Helen Kashtan hkashtan@lalandbaptiste.com CC
Laland Baptiste - see Dawn 
Langenbach

34 11/11/2025 11/12/2025 Mashal Ali mali@infratechengineering.com Primary INFRA TECH Engineering, LLC 15 Maiden Lane, Ste 200 New York NY 10038 212-514-7500, x130
35 11/10/2025 11/10/2025 Chris Yanchoris cyanchoris@gpinet.com Primary GPI (Greenman-Pedersen, Inc.) 518-898-9585
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36 11/10/2025 11/10/2025 EXXATEC@EXXATEC.com Primary EXXATEC
37 11/10/2025 11/10/2025 Carlie Osipovitch cosipovitch@bartonandloguidice.com Primary Barton & Loguidice 315-457-5200
38 11/3/2025 11/4/2025 Danielle Sorvillo dsorvillo@mhepc.com Primary MHE

39 11/17/2025 11/17/2025 Mike Madden mike@sedgelandscape.com Primary
Sedge Landscape Architecture, 
PLLC 917-396-2475

39.1 11/14/2025 11/14/2025

MBE | SBE 
| DBE | 
SDB Sasha Latchana slatchana@zofsengineering.com Primary

ZOFS Engineering and Land 
Surveying P.C.

39.2 11/14/2025 11/14/2025

MBE | SBE 
| DBE | 
SDB Zane Amray zamray@zofsengineering.com CC

ZOFS Engineering and Land 
Surveying P.C.

40 11/17/2025 11/17/2025 Mattison Fleming mfleming@labellapc.com Primary LaBella Associates 315-907-1786
41 11/18/2025 11/18/2025 Terence Fitzpatrick terry@dialogue-environment.com Primary Dialogue-Environment Studio 607-644-4338
42 11/18/2025 11/18/2025 Jack Crown Jack.Crown@constructconnect.com Primary Construct Connect 772-469-1420 
43 11/18/2025 11/18/2025 Ekin Bilal ekin@new-affiliates.us Primary
44 11/19/2025 11/20/2025 Alex Rosenzweig arosenzweig@kseng.com Primary KS Engineers, P.C 2 Riverfront Plaza, 3rd Fl. Newark NJ 07102 973.623.2999 

44.1 11/19/2025 11/20/2025 Brian Anglin banglin@kseng.com CC KS Engineers, P.C 2 Riverfront Plaza, 3rd Fl. Newark NJ 07102 973.623.2999 
44.2 11/19/2025 11/20/2025 Kelly Anderson kanderson@kseng.com CC KS Engineers, P.C 2 Riverfront Plaza, 3rd Fl. Newark NJ 07102 973.623.2999 



City of Port Jervis DRI Project: Design, Engineering, and Construction Management Services - Enhance the 
Streetscape Along Jersey Avenue

RFP Pre-bid Virtual Conference 11/17/2025, 3 PM

Full Name User Action Timestamp
Valerie Maginsky Joined 11/17/25, 2:45:11 PM
Bilal Syed Joined 11/17/25, 2:45:38 PM
Debra Sauerman Joined 11/17/25, 2:46:46 PM
Dan Rourke (B&L) Joined 11/17/25, 2:51:00 PM
Danielle Sorvillo Joined 11/17/25, 2:54:17 PM
Fleming, Mattison Joined 11/17/25, 2:54:28 PM
Chuck Miller Joined 11/17/25, 2:55:21 PM
Sasha Latchana Joined 11/17/25, 2:55:29 PM
Helen Kashtan Joined 11/17/25, 2:55:33 PM
Jonathan Walker Joined 11/17/25, 2:55:38 PM
Hurtt, Mike Joined 11/17/25, 2:56:52 PM
Aaron Joined 11/17/25, 2:57:05 PM
Clerk Treasurer Joined 11/17/25, 2:57:27 PM
Matthew Cervini, PE Joined 11/17/25, 2:57:29 PM
Kathy Chan Joined 11/17/25, 2:57:47 PM
Edward Campany, Sole Proprietor Joined 11/17/25, 2:58:10 PM
Jim Farr Joined 11/17/25, 2:58:41 PM
read.ai meeting notes Joined 11/17/25, 2:58:50 PM
Amanda Kinley Joined 11/17/25, 2:59:07 PM
Assistant DPW Director Joined 11/17/25, 2:59:11 PM
Eric Dahlquist Joined 11/17/25, 2:59:18 PM
Jacqueline N-Fellenzer Eng SDVOB Joined 11/17/25, 2:59:21 PM
Jacqueline N-Fellenzer Eng SDVOB Left 11/17/25, 3:09:38 PM
DPW Director Joined 11/17/25, 2:59:51 PM
Fireflies.ai Notetaker Arsalan Joined 11/17/25, 3:02:46 PM
Ronald Gecsedi Joined 11/17/25, 3:02:46 PM
Stephen Normandin Joined 11/17/25, 3:02:46 PM
Michael Weeks Joined 11/17/25, 3:02:46 PM
Alexia Friend Joined 11/17/25, 3:02:46 PM
Alexia Friend Joined 11/17/25, 3:02:46 PM
Alicia Petrulis Joined 11/17/25, 3:02:47 PM
Jim Welsh Joined 11/17/25, 3:02:47 PM
Cimino, Joe Joined 11/17/25, 3:02:47 PM
Michael Madden - Sedge Landscape Architecture PLLC Joined 11/17/25, 3:02:47 PM
James Smith. STUDIO V Joined 11/17/25, 3:02:48 PM
Tom Baird Joined 11/17/25, 3:03:50 PM
Jacqueline N-Fellenzer Eng SDVOB Joined 11/17/25, 3:09:53 PM
Enid Santiago Joined 11/17/25, 3:14:28 PM
Aleksandra Popovik Joined 11/17/25, 3:19:00 PM








































